Organizational Performance
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Total Provider Encounters
Pediatrics

—+—Current Year
-#-Prior Year

FY 19 26,508
FY 18 26,256

Feb | Mar I Apr I May I June I July | Aug | Sept | Oct | Nov I Dec




Average Visits Per Day
And Shifts Worked —+—Shifts -m-Average
Family Practice

Feb | Mar ‘ Apr ‘ May ‘June ‘ July ‘ Aug | Sept | Oct | Nov | Dec | Jan ‘ Feb

2019

Average Visits Per Day
And Shifts Worked
Pediatrics

—+—Shifts -m-Average

Feb ’ Mar | Apr ’ May |June | July ‘ Aug | Sept ‘ Oct | Nov ’ Dec Jan ’ Feb

2019
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CHC Health Center
Average Days in Accounts Receivable
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CCP Northwest ——Current Year FY19 127,971
. FY18 131,084
Prescriptions Fllled -m-Prior Year
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CCP Village

Presecriptions Filled

-#-Current Year

——Prior Year

FY19 128,586
FY 18 125,578
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Carolina Health Centers
Profit and Loss Statement
Fiscal Year 2019

Grant Revenue

Pharmacy Income

Contract Pharmacy Revenue
Patient Care Billing System Rev
Patient Care Revenue Other
Other Income

me

Total Expense

Net Incom

e

Feb 19

Budget

$ Over Budget

415,389
957,081
41,400
980,518
46,028
34,436

459,790
942,123
25,000
1,083,058
130,121
21,918
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Carolina Health Centers
Profit and Loss Statement
Fiscal Year To Date 2019

Jun "18 - Feb 19 Budget $ Over Budget

Income
420000 - Grant Revenue 4,426,197 4,472,640 (46,443)
430000 - Pharmacy Income 9,649,246 9,092,642 556,604
430500 - Contract Pharmacy Revenue 308,348 50,000 258,348
440100 - Patient Care Billing System Rev 8,269,273 9,298,539 (1,029,266)
440500 - Patient Care Revenue Other 534,694 690,757 (156,063)
460000 - Other Income 471,847 455,541 16,306
Total Income 23,659,605 24,060,119 (400,514)
Expense
Total Expense 24,222,397 23,670,419 551,978

Net Income (562,792) 389,700 (952,492)

Carolina Health Centers
Balance Sheet
Fiscal Year 2019

Feb 28, 19
ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings 1,724,988
Accounts Receivable 2,098,453
Other Current Assets 782,736
Total Current Assets 4,606,177
Fixed Assets 7,815,577
Other Assets 18,017
TOTAL ASSETS 12,439,771
LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Liabilities
Current Liabilities
Accounts Payable 216,673
Credit Cards 29,469
Other Current Liabilities 960,570
Total Current Liabilities 1,206,712
Long Term Liabilities 1,881,911
Total Liabilities 3,088,623
Equity 9,318,415

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY 12,407,038
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—+—Total Cash
—=—Reserves

Operating Cash on Hand
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